POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Erigﬁ standing holder for Tumbler, Soap Dispenser, Soap 51046500
1 Pipe 550 1 |5113600
2 |Amll 1 |5113410
3 |AmI 1 |5113420
4 |Glass 1 |5110205
5 Soap dispenser glass 1 |5104925
6 Pipe 165 -Brazing 1 |5113630
7 Glass soap dish 1 |5110225
8 Upper pipe 1 |5113110
9 Plug 1 |5113450
10 |Button 1 |5104980
11 |Button base 1 |5104960
12 |Nipple M25x1-M16x1 1 |5113340
13 |Sleeve 1 |5113540
14 |Sleeve 1 |5113520
15 |Pipe ending 1 |5113370
16 |Connector M16x1-L67 1 |5113460
17 |Ring 3 [5110060
18 |Holder arm 3 |5113500
19 |Plug M25x1 1 |5113360
20 |Washer 32x23x2 1 |5113430
21  |Screw M5x35 1SO-4762 3 9903281
22 |Plastic ring 3 |5110215
23 |Pump 1 |5104930
24 |Screw M5x30 ISO 7046 3 9903324
25 |Sleeve 1 |5104950
26  |Slide washer 4 |5113240
27  |Screw M4x10 ISO4762 1 |9903261
28 |Straw 1 |5104940
29 |Adjustable feet 4 5113440
30 |Screw M5x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 2 19903133
31 |Screw M5x10 ISO 7046 4 19903276
32 |Dowel pin fi2.5x10 3 2061475
33 |Bottom plate 1 |5113480




